
Friday, March 26
6.15 Children’s Session: Peter Pan:
Young People’s Magazine
5.45 Dinner Music
7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.30 Will These Be Hits?7.47 Showcase: Terry Vaugban’s Orches-
Ira, with soloists Daphne Ellwood andJim Greenlees (NZBS)
8. C0 Melody Market
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
9.58 London Studio Melodies: Rernard
Monshin’s Concert Tango Orchestra

(BRC)
10.30 Close down

XP NEW PLYMOUTH7. Oa.m. HKreakfast Session
7.30 istrict Weather Forecast
9. O Around the Town with Prudence
Gregory
9.16 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God
9.45 Michael Darlin
10. @ Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7. 0 Recent Records
7-15 Sports Keview (Mark Comber)
7.30 Strict Tempo Time with guestartist Dean Martin8.1 Songs from the hows
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orchestre Moderne, with MartinZukins (accordion) (BBC)
9. 3 Continental Entertainers
9.20 bad and Dave
9.45 Time to Dance
10.15 Opening Night: Final Curtain, read
by the author Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)(final broadeast) A10.80 Close down

OXA .(WANGANUL1200 ke
7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Homemakers’ News snd Views9.15 Strange Endings
9.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley9.45 Guy Lumbardo and =his Roya)Canadians
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Light and Bright6.45 They Were Champions
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.15 Piano’ Parade
7.30 bc Sings7.45 Dance Bands ;

8.1 coe Story: The Land that wasDrowned, by WNeusGlynne-Jones(8.22 The Brandenburg ConcertosPhe Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestra,Varis, conducted by Alfred Cartot
Brandenburg Concerto No. 6 in B Flat

Bach8.40 Eugene Conley (tenor)
E tucevan Le Stelle
Reeondita Armonia a Tosca)Che Gelida Manina (La Boheme)PucciniFlower Song (Carmen) Bizeta Zither Melodies
15 Songs from the Shows (BBC)Ethel Smith (rhythm organist)0. 0 Tip Top Tunes0.30 Close down

QIN iio’ NELSON,1340 ke
. a.m. Sreakfast Session
4 District Weather Forecasta Shopping with Val5
uae
Ellington

9.30 Fashion Magazine
9.45 Today’s Tenors10. 0 Close down
6.30i The Melachrino Strings6.45 On the Younger Side, with Val.

: (Studio)7.0 #£=Rhythm-on the Org7.15 Ronnie Ronalde etwhistier andvocalist)
7.30 Film Fare
8. 0 News for the "aie"Variety Fanfare (BB8.45 Talk: On

me
by John A. Lee

)9.4 Descriptive Musie for Piano
9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner10.30 Close down ‘

OYA CHRISTCHURCH690 ke
7.57 a.m. eereery Weather Forecast9.30 Morning Star: DennisNoble
9.45 Rosario Bourdon String Ensemble10. 0 Mainly for Women: Good House-
keeping-Take Care of Your Walls and
Woodwork; Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
wre Symphonic Portrait; George Gersh-win,

Slee

Soe

11
11. Piano in Dance Tempo
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
30 Music While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: The Battle of Legnano

40 Barbara Bush
45

|

Verdi.Horn Concerto No. 2 in E Flat Mozart.Symphony No. 4 Nielsen

430 Sam Browne (vocal)
4.45 Variety
6.15 Children’s Session: Into the Un-
known
5.45 Vernon Geyer (organ)
6. O Light Musie
7.16 Preview of Weekend Sport7.30 The Blue Danube
8.0 The Sweet Country Life: folk
songs heard in the Fiecids, arranged and
presented by Myra Thomson (soprano),with Reta Wootton (contralto), Jolm
Scott (tenor), Graehame Johnson (bass),Natalie Taylor (piano) and Wynyard
Cobby (narrator) (Studio)
8.15 Folk Dance Music from the British
Isles
8.30 Variety Ahoy, wilh Jon Pertwee,from H.M.s. Mercury: Variety per-forméd to Officers and Ratings of the
Royal Navy (BBC)
9.30 Inspector West
9.56 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Lute Evening Variety
11.20 Close down

9¥(CHRISTCHURCH

4. 0 Comedy Corner

960 ke 312 m,6.O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music’
7. 0 The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor, K.550

Mozart
7.25 Haydn
Gerhard Puchelt (piano)
Sonata in F
Denis Matthews (piano)
Sonata No. 49 in. E Flat ;

Pierre Fournier (‘cello) and the Phil-pbarmonia OrchestraQe in D/-~8.15 LISON (soprano)Tel Me, Lovely Shepherd
Boyce-Poston

She Never Told Her Love Haydn
Oh, Yes, Just So (Phoebus and Pan)

Bach(Studio)
8.28 Thirty Minute Theatre: Dr. Aber-uethy, by Alicia Ramsey and Rudolph
*, de Cordova, produced by Cleland Fino

(BBC)
8.58 BachThe Stuttgart Chamber Orehestra
Fugue in A Minor
Fugue in G Minor (The Great)
Ricereare in Six Parts
Fernando Germani (organ)
Passacaglia and Fugue in c Minor

Bass RavelGerard Souzay (baritone) with theParis Conservatoire Orchestra
Don Quixote to Dulcinea
Jacqueline Blanecard (piano) with theSuisse Romande Orchestra
Concerto in G ‘

10. 0 Modern Poetry: Some Influences,talk by @Q.
10 30

a
Day Lewis (BBC)Arthur Rubinstein (piano) andMembers of the Paganini String Quartet

Quartet No. 1 in € Minor, Op. 15Faure
11. 0 Close down

ay! TIMARU1160 ke 258 m.7. Oam. . Breakfast Melodies
Good Morning, Ladies

9.15 The Deceiver
|
9.30 Manhunt
69.45 Delia of Pour Winds40. 0 Close down
6.30p.m. Tip Top Tunes7. (1) Songs from the Saddle
7.15 Famous Rescues
7.30 Latin Rhythins
7.45 Voeal Parade
8.10 Light Classics
8.25 Short Story: Back Door Business,
| by J. Jefferson Farjeon (NZBS)
8.45 Test Pilot: Testing Rocket Motors
a talk by J. B. Starky (NZBS)9.3The NationalThe Composer as Arranger

Symphony. Orchestra of
EnglandInvitation to the Dance, Op. 65Weber-Berlioz
The London Philharmonic Orchestra

The
ducted

Overture: Prince [gor
Borodin-Glazounov

Chicago Symphony Orchestra con-
by Rafael KubelikPictures at an Exbibition

The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Mooussorgsky-Ravel

Dances of the Persian
é (Kho-
Moussorgsky Rimsky-Korsakov

Slaves

10. 0 Musical Tapestries10.
ub
Film Suecesses

10.30 Close down

9V7, .GREYMOUTH_
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Albert Sandler
10. O fPevotional service
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk:
Your Baths and Benchtops

Take Care of
11.15 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Symphonie Variations Franck
Dance Rhapsody No. 1 Delius2.30 Beloved Vagabond
2.45 Accent on Melody3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Songs of Yesteryear.
4.30 Popular Parade
5. 0 From the Land of the Heather
5.15 Children’s session: Halliday Stories;Storytime — Tammy Troot’s School
Sports; The Little House ’
5.45 Dinner Music

2

7.30 Showcase (NZBS)8.0 The Experience of Age: Ronald
Hambleton interviews Bertrand Russell,
Lawrence Housman,
Walter de ja Mare

Gilbert Murray, and
(BBC)

8.30 London Studio Melodies
Bernard Monshin’s Coneert Tango Orch-estra (BBC)
9.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-pernel
10. O Modern Variety10.30 Close down

A
_ DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

8.30a.m. Music While You Work'10.10 instrumental Interlude
10.20) Devotional Service
11. 0 Topics for Women: Teople in the
News, by Arthur Manning; Home ScienceTalk-Take Care of Your Baths and
Bench Tops11.35 Morning Proms
12. O Lunch Music
2. O0p.m. Matinee
2.3 Music While You Work
3. 0 Paramount Symphony OrchestraThemes from the film Samson andDelilah
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR

/ Fantasia in C, Op, 17 Schumann
symphony No, 8 in F, Op. 93 Beethoven0 Kihythm of the Islands15 Children’s session: About the Town;The Secret of Shadow Valley0 My Son, Tom

. 0 For the, Sportsmen (Lankford

.30 Torch of Freedom
i] Rhythm Cocktail: Keith Harris ‘and

6
7

7
8
his Orchestra (Studio)8.20 Dad and Daye
8.45 Cowboy Round-up9.30 Strictly Private10.0 Your Dancing Party: Ralph Flanna-gan’s Orchestra (VOA)10.15 Fiesta Time: Tito Rodriguez Orch-estra (VOA)10.30 Johnny Hodges and his Orchestra11.20 Close down

4Y( 900 ,DUNEDIN,, m.5. Op.m. Concert Hous6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Sonata RecitalsYehudi Menuhin (violin) and Louiskentner (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in E BachWalter Gieseking (piano)
Sonata in A Flat, Op. 26 BeethovenLuigi Amodia (clarinet) ‘and SiegfriedSchultz (piano) f

Sonata in F Minor, ‘Op. 120, No. 4
Brahms8. 0 Journey Round My Room: TheCommonplace Book, the final talk byJohn V. Trevor

8.10 BBC Concert Hall
The BBC Symphony Orchestra
Nursery Suite ElgarOde to the Queen RubbraSuite for Orchestra Berkeley(To. be repeated from 4YA. at 2.0 onSunday)9. 9 Schubert
Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone),with Gerald Moore (piano)song Cycle: The Maid of the Mill(To be repeated from 4YC on Wednes-day, April 14)
10.16 Members of the Vienna OctetGrand Septet in E Flat, Op. 62

Kreutzer10.48 The London Baroque EnsembleDivertimento in F Haydn11. 0 Close down

AY], 720 ke 416 m.
9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo10. O Devotional service10.18 The Country Doctor10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: Always This Yes-terday; Good Housekeeping: Take Cateof Your Baths and Bench-tops11.30 Miniature Concert12. 0. Lunch Musie2.0pm. The Lilian Dale Affair2.15 Symphonic Music
Overture; Portsmouth Poin® WaltonPiano Concerto Bliss3.0 Voices in flarmony315 Echoes of Wawaii
3.30 Musie While You Work4. 0 Seottish Session
4.15 llits of Yesterday.6.15 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime:Halliday Stories; Nature Talk by OlgaSansom: Pepny Buns and Earth stars
5.45 Musi¢ for the Tea Hour7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Curtain Up: Musi¢ from Opera andBallet ‘
9.15 Your United Nations930 4YZ’s Sports Roundup10. 0 Meet the Stars: Joni James
10.20 Curmen Cavallaro (piano)10.35 Paul Weston’s Orchestra and the
Norman Luboff Choir
11.20 Close down

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, MARCH 22

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church,

1.47-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.45-3. 0 French Broadcast to Schools.

TUESDAY, MARCH 2340 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Gulliver and the Horses" (BBC).
. 0 Voices of the Wild; "Monarch of the Forest" (Moose).

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 24
45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Jean Hay, Christchurch..0 Storytime for Juniors; "The Ducks That Sank’ (Rachel
Huson).

THURSDAY, MARCH 25
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by T. J.

Young (Wellington).
FRIDAY, MARCH 26

1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-Smith,
1.40-2. 0 The Changing Face of New Zealand: "Breaking in the South

Island High Country" (George Jobberns).


